- Basti

Pra - 21t002

Total Dues Rs.39,12,699/- (Rupees thirty nine lacs twelYe

thousand six hundred ninety nine only) as on 08.09.2023 +

future interest thereon from a09.09.2023, expenses and
other charges due to the secured Creditor.

EMD: (i) Rs.1,03,000^ (Rs. one lac three thousand onlY)
being the loyo of Reserve Pricc t<.r be remitted by RTGS/
NEFT to the bidder Global EMD wallet maintained with
PSB Alliance before closure of e-auction. Credit of Pre-
Bid EMD shall be given to the bidder only after rec€ipt of
payment in baanknet.com and in bank account and upda-
tion of such information in e-Auction website. This may
take some time as per Banking process. Hence, bidders in

their own interest are advised to submit the Pre-Bid
amount well in advance to avoid an last m inute roblem

Rs. 10,30,0001 (Rs. Ten lac thirty thousand onll)
Bidder Global EMD wallet maintained $ith PSB Alliance
on its e-auction site: https://www.baanknet.com and
https://www.sbi.co.in as per guidelines available in the
website. Kindly note that it may take 2-3 days to complete
registration process in baa[knet.com site